
CHICKEN SOUP - traditional homemade soup & lokshen

SOUP OF THE DAY - Please ask the waiter for today’s soup

HOUMUS PLATE – houmus & seasoned chickpeas served with pitta, harissa & 
pickles  
                                                                                          add FALAFEL
                                                                                   add SHAWARMA
                                                                     add VEGAN SHAWARMA

CAULIFLOWER MEZZE - deep fried cauliflower topped with our homemade 
tahini, parsley & lemon

BROCCOLI MEZZE – grilled broccoli topped with melted Brie De Meaux 

JACKET POTATO choose any 2 topping
Tuna mix, baked beans, cheddar cheese, sweet corn, cream cheese

6.95

5.95

5.95

2
3
4

6.5


6.5

7.95

starter

ISRAELI CHOPPED - finely chopped tomato, cucumber, white onion, herbs, sumac, 
tahini 

JERUSALEM - mixed leaves, cherry tomato, grated egg, grated feta, seasoned 
chickpeas, pan grilled haloumi.

BEETS & LENTILS - chopped fresh spinach, spring onion, herbs, labneh, pomegranate 
sauce

TUNA - mix leaves, avocado, roasted potato, boiled egg, red onion, tuna mix, mix 
olives

CHICKEN – mix greens, white onion, broccoli, sweet potato, grilled chicken thighs  *** 
recommended! add SCRAMBELED EGGS                                                                                                                                               

SUPER SALAD – quinoa, barley, toasted sweet corn, mix seeds & nuts, chickpeas, 
spinach leaves, Moroccan carrot, Asian dressing

9.95



10.95



9.95



10.95



11.5



10.95

salads

choose the type of pasta and sauce



SPAGHETTI

RICOTTA & SPINACH RAVIOLI

PORCINI & TRUFFLE TRIANGOLI

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA RAVIOLI

FRESH GNOCCHI



CHOOSE SAUCE – 

PESTO, ALFREDO (CREAM), TOMATO, ARABIATTA 

7.25

8.5

9.95

8.5

8.5

fresh pasta

sandwiches
TUNA MELT- tuna mix & melted cheddar cheese, sourdough
  
SABICH - boiled egg, aubergine, pickles, tahini, harissa, pitta

FALAFEL - falafel, houmus, harissa, pickles, chopped salad, pitta

SHAWARMA - grilled chicken shawarma, houmus, onions, tomatoes, salad, pickles 

                                                                                                          IN PITTA
                                                                                                   ON A PLATE


HOT SALT BEEF on RYE -homemade hot salt-beef, sauerkraut, mustard, pickles

TURKEY CLUB – homemade turkey breast, basil mayo, pickles, egg salad, tomato, in 
white bread

AVOCADO WRAP – thinly slice beetroot, avocado, spinach, parmesan, cucumbers, 
almond flakes

SCHNITZEL WRAP – crispy chicken breast, salad, pickles, basil mayo

FRIDAY SANDWICH - min 2 ppl  served only on Friday  
schnitzel, matbucha, fried aubergine, in freshly baked cholla, served with pickles and 
salad

6.95


5.95


7.5




8.95
10.5


8.25




8.25



7.5



8.25


12

all selections served with tomatoes, cucumbers, cream cheese & 
toasted bagel - Plain, Sesame, Poppy, Onion, Everything

TUNA MIX SALAD
SMOKED SALAMON
CHOPPED HERRING
CHOPPED LIVER
EGG SALAD
LABNEH
TARAMASALATA

6.25
5.95
6.25
6.25
4.95
4.95
5.95

the classics

GRANOLA - vegan yoghurt, fresh fruits

FRUIT BOWL - fruits of the season

PANCAKES - fresh fruits, dairy free 
chocolate sauce

V EGG ON TOAST - vegan scramble 
eggs, sourdough bread

VEGAN ENGLISH - veggie sausage, 
vegan scramble eggs, roasted 
potatoes, grilled tomato, baked beans 

FALAFEL in Pitta - houmous, harissa, 
pickles, chopped salad

VEGAN SHAWARMA – served with 
humus, harissa, pickles, chopped salad 
& pitta

VEGAN SHAKSHUKA – vegan 
scrambled eggs cooked in tomato 
sauce

5.95

4.95

8.95


9.95


12.5



7.5


12.5



11.95

vegan

extras
egg | cream cheese | humus
tahini | mix olives | pitta     
         
smoked salmon | tunamix | hallumi | feta
mozzarella | avocado | *turkey bacon       

grilled chicken thighs | grilled salmon fillet  
schnitzel | shawarma

1.75



2.95



5.45

CHIPS   regular

RONIS CHIPS    herbs, spices and parmesan
  
SIDE SALAD    small chopped chopped salad

3.95


4.95


3.95

sides

specials
MALAWACH - Pan fried, fried eggs, grated tomato, pickles, 
harissa

JACHNUN - Oven baked, boiled egg, pickles, grated tomato, 
harissa

RONI’S SHAKSHUKA - eggs cooked in spicy tomato stew.





RONIS MAC & CHEESE – French toast style bagel, macaroni 
and cheese.

8.5



8.5



10.95






8.5

SHAKSHUKA EXTRAS                                 tuna  |  marguez      

                                   feta   |  olives  |  aubergine  |  egg
1.5

2

5.95


6.95


7.95


7.95


4.50




MACARRONI & CHEESE

PASTA choose any (half portion)

SCHNITZEL & CHIPS or VEGETABLES 

GRILLED SALMON FILLET & CHIPS or VEGETABLES 

ICE CREAM & COOKIES




KIDS

RONI’S
m y  b a k e r y



PORRIDGE over night – oats, banana, cinnamon, honey

FRENCH TOAST – homemade orange yoghurt, berries compote, fried banana

RONIS FEAST FOR 2 OR FOR 1  
eggs of your choice, chopped salad, tuna mix, cream cheese, houmous, mixed olives, labneh & zahatar, mini 
Danish, bread basket, balsamic & olive oil, butter & jam, served with any hot drink

“THE BAGEL” BREAKFAST - scrambled eggs, herbs, cream cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion, toasted bagel                                                                                                                            

ENGLISH BKF - choice of eggs, turkey bacon, beef sausage, baked beans, grilled tomato
                                                                                                                                                    
RONIS SCRAMBLED – scrambled eggs with malawach & grated cheddar served with harissa and chopped salad                                                                                                                                          

GREEK BKF - poached eggs, labneh, olive oil & zahatar, caramelized cherry tomatoes, chili flakes, challah

EGG FLORENTINE - choice of eggs, sautéed spinach, bagel or brioche, hollandaise sauce   
                                                                                                                                                
EGG BENEDICT - choice of eggs, turkey bacon, bagel or brioche, hollandaise sauce                                                                                                                                                    

EGG ROYALE - choice of eggs, smoked salmon, bagel or brioche, hollandaise sauce  
                                                                                                                                                        
BREAKFAST PLATTER - smoked salmon, avocado, mixed greens, cream cheese & bread                                              
*** recommended! add SCRAMBELED EGGS                                                                                                                                               

EGGS ON TOAST – any eggs, any bread

TRICOLORE ON TOAST                                                                                                                                     
eggs of your choice, avocado, cherry tomato, mozzarella, chili flakes, sourdough toast 

4.95


7.95


22.95 / 14.95




7.95


10.95


9.95


9.95


9.95


10.95


10.95


9.95



7.5


9.95

breakfast


