

	starter	
CHICKEN SOUP - traditional homemade soup & lokshen		6.95
SOUP OF THE DAY - Please ask the waiter for today's soup		5.95
HOUMUS PLATE – houmus & seasoned chickpeas served with pitta, harissa & pickles		5.95
add FALAFEL add SHAWARMA add VEGAN SHAWARMA		2 3 4
CAULIFLOWER MEZZE - deep fried cauliflower topped with our homemade tahini, parsley & lemon		6.5
BROCCOLI MEZZE – grilled broccoli topped with melted Brie De Meaux		6.5
JACKET POTATO <u>choose any 2 topping</u> Tuna mix, baked beans, cheddar cheese, sweet corn, cream cheese		7.95

	starter	
CHICKEN SOUP - traditional homemade soup & lokshen		6.95
SOUP OF THE DAY - Please ask the waiter for today's soup		5.95
HOUMUS PLATE – houmus & seasoned chickpeas served with pitta, harissa & pickles		5.95
add FALAFEL add SHAWARMA add VEGAN SHAWARMA		2 3 4
CAULIFLOWER MEZZE - deep fried cauliflower topped with our homemade tahini, parsley & lemon		6.5
BROCCOLI MEZZE – grilled broccoli topped with melted Brie De Meaux		6.5
JACKET POTATO <u>choose any 2 topping</u> Tuna mix, baked beans, cheddar cheese, sweet corn, cream cheese		7.95

# the classics

		A
all selections served with tomatoes, cucumbers, cream cheese & toasted bagel - Plain, Sesame, Poppy, Onion, Everything		
TUNA MIX SALAD	6.25	
SMOKED SALAMON	5.95	
CHOPPED HERRING	6.25	
CHOPPED LIVER	6.25	
EGG SALAD	4.95	
LABNEH	4.95	
TARAMASALATA	5.95	
	0., 0	

### TUNA MELT- tuna mix & melted cheddar cheese, sourdough 6.95 SABICH - boiled egg, aubergine, pickles, tahini, harissa, pitta 5.95 FALAFEL - falafel, houmus, harissa, pickles, chopped salad, pitta 7.5 SHAWARMA - grilled chicken shawarma, houmus, onions, tomatoes, salad, pickles IN PITTA ON A PLATE 8.95 10.5 HOT SALT BEEF on RYE -homemade hot salt-beef, sauerkraut, mustard, pickles 8.25 TURKEY CLUB - homemade turkey breast, basil mayo, pickles, egg salad, tomato, in white bread

AVOCADO WRAP – thinly slice beetroot, avocado, spinach, parmesan, cucumbers, almond flakes

FRIDAY SANDWICH - min 2 ppl served only on Friday schnitzel, matbucha, fried aubergine, in freshly baked cholla, served with pickles and

vegan

sauce

SCHNITZEL WRAP – crispy chicken breast, salad, pickles, basil mayo

CHIPS regular

RONIS CHIPS herbs, spices and parmesan

SIDE SALAD small chopped chopped salad

salad

eg ta	gg   cream cheese   humus ihini   mix olives   pitta	1.75
sm	noked salmon   tunamix   hallumi   feta ozzarella   avocado   *turkey bacon	2.95
gr sc	rilled chicken thighs   grilled salmon fillet chnitzel   shawarma	5.45

## breakfast

PORRIDGE over night – oats, banana, cinnamon, honey	4.95
FRENCH TOAST – homemade orange yoghurt, berries compote, fried banana	7.95
RONIS FEAST FOR 2 OR FOR 1 eggs of your choice, chopped salad, tuna mix, cream cheese, houmous, mixed olives, labneh & zahatar, mini Danish, bread basket, balsamic & olive oil, butter & jam, served with any hot drink	22.95 / 14.95
"THE BAGEL" BREAKFAST - scrambled eggs, herbs, cream cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion, toasted bagel	7.95
ENGLISH BKF - choice of eggs, turkey bacon, beef sausage, baked beans, grilled tomato	10.95
RONIS SCRAMBLED – scrambled eggs with malawach & grated cheddar served with harissa and chopped salad	9.95
GREEK BKF - poached eggs, labneh, olive oil & zahatar, caramelized cherry tomatoes, chili flakes, challah	9.95
EGG FLORENTINE - choice of eggs, sautéed spinach, bagel or brioche, hollandaise sauce	9.95
EGG BENEDICT - choice of eggs, turkey bacon, bagel or brioche, hollandaise sauce	10.95
EGG ROYALE - choice of eggs, smoked salmon, bagel or brioche, hollandaise sauce	10.95
BREAKFAST PLATTER - smoked salmon, avocado, mixed greens, cream cheese & bread *** recommended! add SCRAMBELED EGGS	9.95
EGGS ON TOAST – any eggs, any bread	7.5
TRICOLORE ON TOAST eggs of your choice, avocado, cherry tomato, mozzarella, chili flakes, sourdough toast	9.95

GRANOLA - vegan yoghurt, fresh fruits	5.95
FRUIT BOWL - fruits of the season	4.95
PANCAKES - fresh fruits, dairy free chocolate sauce	8.95
V EGG ON TOAST - vegan scramble eggs, sourdough bread	9.95
VEGAN ENGLISH - veggie sausage, vegan scramble eggs, roasted potatoes, grilled tomato, baked beans	12.5
FALAFEL in Pitta - houmous, harissa, pickles, chopped salad	7.5

VEGAN SHAWARMA – served with

VEGAN SHAKSHUKA – vegan scrambled eggs cooked in tomato

humus, harissa, pickles, chopped salad & pitta

	Suluus
ISRAELI CHOPPED - finely chopped tomato, cucumber, white onion, herbs, sumo tahini	ac, <b>9.95</b>
<b>JERUSALEM</b> - mixed leaves, cherry tomato, grated egg, grated feta, seasoned chickpeas, pan grilled haloumi.	10.95
BEETS & LENTILS - chopped fresh spinach, spring onion, herbs, labneh, pomegrar sauce	nate 9.95
TUNA - mix leaves, avocado, roasted potato, boiled egg, red onion, tuna mix, m olives	ix 10.95
CHICKEN – mix greens, white onion, broccoli, sweet potato, grilled chicken thighs recommended! add SCRAMBELED EGGS	11.5
SUPER SALAD – quinoa, barley, toasted sweet corn, mix seeds & nuts, chickpeas spinach leaves, Moroccan carrot, Asian dressing	, 10.95

12.5

11.95

8.25

7.5

8.25

12

MALAWACH - Pan fried, fried eggs, grated tomato, pickles, narissa	8.5	
JACHNUN - Oven baked, boiled egg, pickles, grated tomato, narissa	8.5	
RONI'S SHAKSHUKA - eggs cooked in spicy tomato stew.		
SHAKSHUKA EXTRAS tuna   marguez 1.5 feta   olives   aubergine   egg 2		
RONIS MAC & CHEESE – French toast style bagel, macaroni and cheese.	8.5	

choose the type of pasta and sauce	
SPAGHETTI RICOTTA & SPINACH RAVIOLI PORCINI & TRUFFLE TRIANGOLI TOMATO & MOZZARELLA RAVIOLI FRESH GNOCCHI	7.25 8.5 9.95 8.5 8.5
CHOOSE SAUCE – PESTO, ALFREDO (CREAM), TOMATO, ARABIATTA	

3.95

4.95

3.95

KIDS	
MACARRONI & CHEESE	5.95
PASTA choose any (half portion)	6.95
SCHNITZEL & CHIPS or VEGETABLES	7.95
GRILLED SALMON FILLET & CHIPS or VEGETABLES	7.95
ICE CREAM & COOKIES	4.50